
Calendar for publication – Tom Dechaene – February 2021 

Calendar of Tom Dechaene - Member of the ECB’s SSM Supervisory Board 

 

  

 February 2021  

Date Meeting/Event 

(incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) 

Location 

Monday, 1 February Videoconference with FSMA, KBC, ING BE, 
Belfius, BNPP Fortis and Bank van Breda on 
general topics regarding the Belgian financial 
sector. 

 

Tuesday, 2 February Videoconference with supervised entity  

Thursday, 4 February 
 
- Bilateral meeting with the Belgian Minister of  
  Finance, Mr Alexander De Croo. 
 
- SB Steering Committee WebEx meeting 
 

 

Friday, 5 February Videoconference with supervised entity  

Monday, 8 February 
 
- SB Steering Committee Digital Agenda WebEx 
  Meeting 
 
- Meeting with media 
 

 

Tuesday, 9 February Meeting with media  

Thursday, 11 February Supervisory Board WebEx meeting  

Monday, 15 February SB Steering Committee WebEx meeting  

Thursday, 18 February Videoconference with supervised entity  

Thursday, 25 February Videoconference with supervised entity  

Friday, 26 February - Videoconference with supervised entity 

- Videoconference with supervised entity 

 

Saturday, 27 February Videoconference with supervised entity  

 


